
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ITEM: Cranberry Stuffing

Vegetarian

Product Characteristics: Taste, texture, smell, appearance  
Bread, cranberry, smooth, cranberry, bread, light brown with  
Dark purple

Storage: Refrigerated temperatures 34˚F-40˚F

Product to be manufactured, packaged, stored and shipped in accordance with good manufacturing procedures under the Federal Food,  
Drug and Cosmetic Act and shall conform to any amendments thereto.

Revised: 12/3/20

Item Code Information  
Pack Size. Order Size. UPC
1/5 Order Code: 94427 UPC: 6 11140 53315 2

Cranberry Stuffing

Allergen Information: Milk and Wheat Ingredients

Case Coding: Expiration date

Shelf Life: 180 days frozen / 15 days if refrigerated

Ingredients: Water, croutons [enriched flour (wheat flour, malt barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
canola and/or sunflower oil (with rosemary extract and ascorbic acid to preserve freshness), salt, maltodextrin, sugar, 2 % or less of yeast,  
whey, dextrose, garlic powder, buttermilk, onion powder, dehydrated parsley, natural butter flavor [with butter (cream, nonfat millk, salt),  
cream], corn syrup solids, guar gum, extractives of annatto and turmeric (color), enzymes, ascorbic acid], cranberries (sweetened dried  
cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), butter (milk, cream, salt), breading (unbleached wheat flour, natural cane sugar, yeast, sea salt), celery,  
apple juice (from concentrate), onions, dehydrated vinegar, garlic powder, poultry seasoning (rosemary, oregano, sage, ginger, marjoram,  
thyme, pepper), sorbic acid, parsley and turmeric

MicrobialGuidelines:
SPC:   < 100,000 cfu/g
Salmonella species: Zero Tolerance  
Listeria monocytogenes : Zero Tolerance

Packaging sizes:  

Plastic poly-lined  

Containers per carton:  

Gross case weight:  

Case dimensions:  

Cases per pallet:

Ti-hi:  

Cube:

1-5#

5.45

6x6x8 

252

42x6

0.17


